Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 9
09/12/2023 - 17:38

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?
3 CUPIC, Milan

4 TORBICA, Luka
5 HUSARIK, Martin

Grupa2od?7

1 PANTIC, Milos

2 TOPIC, Andrija

3 KNEZEVIC, Njego$

4 JOCIC, Milutin

5 CELAR, Nemanja

6 TORBICA, borde

7 NIKOLIC, Uro3

8 MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan

Grupa3od?7

1 KOMADINA, Uros

2 MILJANIC, Stefan

3 KARAC, Stefan

4 ALEKSIC, Marko

5 RATKOVIC, Mihajlo

6 KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
7 GUTNIKOV, Egor

8 CURCIC, Pavle

Grupa4od?7

1 MANDIC, Stahinja

2 SAROVIC, Vasilije

3 DJOMPARIN, Ognjen
MILICEVIC, Uro$
DJUKIC, Filip
MILUTINOV, Aleksandar
MAKIVIC, Vid

BAJKIN, Teodor

o ~NO U b

Grupa5od7

1 SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
2 SAMARDZIJA, Vuk

3 PIRLIC, Vasilije

4 PEKIC, Bosko

5 BACOVIC, Oleg

6 SULC, Mark

7 SAVIC, Petar

8 RAKIC, Strahinja

G.R.

11  Sombor
13  Dinamo Pancevo
13  Dinamo Pancevo

14  Dinamo Pancevo
13  Proleter

11 Dinamo Pancevo
13  Dinamo Pancevo
13  Proleter

14  Dinamo Pancevo
14  Dinamo Pancevo
14  Dinamo Pancevo

13  Proleter

13 Vojvodina

11  Velika Kikinda
13  Proleter

10 Vojvodina

11 PK Arena 2015
13 PK Arena 2015
13 Sombor

12 Velika Kikinda
13  Delfin Vrbas

10 Velika Kikinda
14  Velika Kikinda
14  Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda

13  Velika Kikinda

11  Dinamo Pancevo
10 Delfin Vrbas

12  Srem

12 Spartak Subotica
12 Spartak Prozivka
10 Dinamo Pancevo
13 Proleter

2585

1:52.29
1:40.43
1:50.96

1:37.28
1:31.43
1:29.66
1:27.48
1:28.08
1:30.39
1:33.18
1:40.24

1:25.92
1:21.96
1:20.28
1:18.32
1:19.46
1:21.90
1:24.67
1:26.89

1:15.21
1:10.75
1:10.21
1:08.52
1:09.17
1:10.45
1:15.00
1:17.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 9, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa6od 7

1 CURCIC, Filip

2 CIRIC, Goran

3 SAVIC, Petar

4 BASTA, Vuk

5 DJUKIC, Luka

6 NADJ, David

7 KECIC, Luka

8 MARINKOV, Jovan

Grupa7od?7
1 BORIC, Ognjen
2 LASICA, Nenad
3 KOCKAR, Aleksa
4 TORNJANSKI, Matija
5 KARANOVIC, Veljko
6 PROTIC, Marko
7 BOSKOVSKI, Nikola
8 STEPANOV, Vanja

10
10
09
11
08
11
10
10

09
05
08
08
06
08
06
09

Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Proleter

Novi Sad

Proleter

PK Arena 2015
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
PK Arena 2015
Swim Star

1:06.54
1:05.84
1:03.49
1:02.07
1:03.31
1:05.36
1:06.46
1:07.32

1:01.29
1:00.40
57.25
51.96
53.72
58.49
1:00.86
1:01.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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